STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP / JOHN LOVICK
Speaker G 5 Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 18, 2019 - Monday 36th Day 2019 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.

HB 1033 f Mobile home relocation asst. APP DP2S(w/0 sub HOUS)23 DNP7 RUL
HB 1043 f Uniformed personnel arbitrat APP DP26 DNP4 RUL
HB 1087 f Long-term services & support APP DP2S(w/0 sub HCW)20 DNP7 w/

oRec2

HB 1123 $f CTC tuition waiver program CWD DP10 DNP6 APP
HB 1231 f Sex offenses/modify SOL APP DPS(PS)29 RUL
HB 1257 £ Energy efficiency ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRecl FIN

HB 1294 £ OFM/agency names & accounts SGOV DP9 APP
HB 1313 £ Rewards cards CPB DPS13 APP
HB 1326 f DNA sample collection PS DPS11 APP
HB 1332 f Energy site eval. council ENVI DPS11 RUL
HB 1336 £ Career connected learning CWD DPS16 APP
HB 1337 £ Assault 3/code enf. officers PS DPS10 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1364 f OFM/obsolete provisions SGOV DP9 APP
HB 1381 f Contraband/unmanned aircraft PS DP11 RUL
HB 1382 f Emergency aid/prostitution PS DP11 RUL

HB 1383 f Patronizing a prostitute PS DPS11 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1471 £

1485 £

1497 £

1500 £

1501 £

1512 £

1542 £

1543 £

1555

1569 £

1585 £

1609

1626 £

1652 £

1657

1749

1752 £

1755

1794 £

1908 £

1913

On-site sewage systems
Religious coordinator appt.
Foundat. public health servs
Marijuana misdemeanors
Proactive policing grant prg
Transp. electrification

State student loan program
Recycling
Veterinarians/HEALWA
Product degradability

Brain injury fee increase

DCYTF resource centers eval.

LCB authority/Liquor, etc.
Paint stewardship

Homeless youth services
Child welfare housing assist
Contractor bonding
Education doctorate degrees
Marijuana bus. agreements
Electronic authentication

Occup. disease presumption

ENVI DPS11

SGOV DPS7 DNP2

HCW DPS15

PS DPS10 DNP1

PS DP10

ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRecl

CWD DPS10 DNP6 w/oRecl

ENVI DPS9 DNP1 w/oRecl

HCW DP15

ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRecl

APP DP29

HSEL DPS13

PS DP6 DNP4

ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRecl

HSEL DP12 DNP1

HSEL DP7 DNP6

LAWS DP4 DNP3

CWD DP16 DNP1

COG DPS9 w/oRecl

ITED DP7

LAWS DP6 DNP1

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

APP

RUL

APP

APP

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL



