STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP





JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February	18, 2019 -		I Out of Committee	2019 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
HB	1033 f	Mobile home relocation asst.	APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)23 DNP7	RUL				
HB	1043 f	Uniformed personnel arbitrat	APP DP26 DNP4	RUL				
HB	1087 f	Long-term services & support	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)20 DNP7 v oRec2	N/				
HB	1123 \$f	CTC tuition waiver program	CWD DP10 DNP6	APP				
HB	1231 f	Sex offenses/modify SOL	APP DPS(PS)29	RUL				
HB	1257 f	Energy efficiency	ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec1	FIN				
HB	1294 f	OFM/agency names & accounts	SGOV DP9	APP				
HB	1313 f	Rewards cards	CPB DPS13	APP				
HB	1326 f	DNA sample collection	PS DPS11	APP				
HB	1332 f	Energy site eval. council	ENVI DPS11	RUL				
HB	1336 f	Career connected learning	CWD DPS16	APP				
HB	1337 f	Assault 3/code enf. officers	PS DPS10 w/oRec1	RUL				
HB	1364 f	OFM/obsolete provisions	SGOV DP9	APP				
HB	1381 f	Contraband/unmanned aircraft	PS DP11	RUL				
HB	1382 f	Emergency aid/prostitution	PS DP11	RUL				
HB	1383 f	Patronizing a prostitute	PS DPS11	RUL				

HB	1471 f	On-site sewage systems	ENVI DPS11	RUL
HB	1485 f	Religious coordinator appt.	SGOV DPS7 DNP2	RUL
HB	1497 f	Foundat. public health servs	HCW DPS15	APP
HB	1500 f	Marijuana misdemeanors	PS DPS10 DNP1	APP
HB	1501 f	Proactive policing grant prg	PS DP10	APP
HB	1512 f	Transp. electrification	ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL
HB	1542 f	State student loan program	CWD DPS10 DNP6 w/oRec1	APP
HB	1543 f	Recycling	ENVI DPS9 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP
HB	1555	Veterinarians/HEALWA	HCW DP15	APP
HB	1569 f	Product degradability	ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec1	APP
HB	1585 f	Brain injury fee increase	APP DP29	RUL
HB	1609	DCYF resource centers eval.	HSEL DPS13	APP
HB	1626 f	LCB authority/Liquor, etc.	PS DP6 DNP4	RUL
HB	1652 f	Paint stewardship	ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec1	APP
HB	1657	Homeless youth services	HSEL DP12 DNP1	RUL
HB	1749	Child welfare housing assist	HSEL DP7 DNP6	APP
HB	1752 f	Contractor bonding	LAWS DP4 DNP3	RUL
HB	1755	Education doctorate degrees	CWD DP16 DNP1	APP
HB	1794 f	Marijuana bus. agreements	COG DPS9 w/oRec1	RUL
HB	1908 f	Electronic authentication	ITED DP7	RUL
HB	1913	Occup. disease presumption	LAWS DP6 DNP1	RUL